Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Saturday, February 27, 2016

Judge: Debra Carlson

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 2
4001 M8 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda

4002 AXPB Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 15

8001 MA - Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci
8002 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8003 AX8 - Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
8004 M8 Barley, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen Zetcher
8005 A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8006 A8 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa

Camerato
8007 M8 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker
8008 A8 Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

8009 A8 MacKenzie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Coleen
Charles

8010 AX8 - Bounder, Papillon, Dianne Jamison

8011 AX8 - Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8015 M8 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci

8012 AXPB - Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
8013 AP Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba

8014 AXPBMarlee, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alyssa
Charles

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 27

12001 AXA~ Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes
12002 A% Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranny

12027 AXA - Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibson
12028 M Kip, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen

12021 AXPA Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale Nardi
12003 AX8  Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12004 M8 Sadie, All American, Lisa Tibbals

12005 A8 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins

12006 A8 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12007 AX8  Darin, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Yankowski
12008 A8 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

12009 M8 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

12010 A8 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

12011 M8 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

12012 A8 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
12013 A8 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

12014
12015

12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12022
12023

12024

12025

Jump Height= 16

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006

16025
16026
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021

16022
16023
16024
16027
16028

AXB

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski

M8 | eroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

AX8  Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

AX8  Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

M8 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay

AXB  Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
M8 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
A8 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

AXP8 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

AXPB Pj Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

AXPB

#of dogs 27
MA Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

M Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo

AXA - Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

MA Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
MA - Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Bader

MA Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
AXPA~ Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

A8 Hailey, All American, Karen Profenna

A8 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore

M8 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

A8 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
M8 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams

A8 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

M8 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
M8 | ynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

A8 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell

M8 | ambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
A8 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

M8 Cruzer, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson

M8 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley

M8 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

A8 Rocky, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Jamison

A | exi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

M8 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
M8 Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi Stellmach
M8 Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie

AXPA
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Jump Height =

20001
20002
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20008
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20020
20021
20022

20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

20 #ofdogs 34

Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

James, Australian Shepherd, Sally King
Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'day

Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek
Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy

Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
Worthington

Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine Yankowski
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas
Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean Owen
Gem, Border Collie, Dianne Jamison

Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise Kremer

Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan
Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

24 #of dogs 17

Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin
Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan
Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo
Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee

24006 e
24007 w8
24008 A8
24009 w8
24010 A8

24011 A8

Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter
Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt

24012 M8 Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu
24013 AB vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
24014 M8 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
24015 M8 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
24016 M8 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24025 M8 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 1
26001 A8 Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Judge: Debra Carlson
Standard Open/Open P
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3
12026 OA  Goalie, Cairn Terrier, lvy Cohen
12029 oA Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorbe
12031 A Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa

Johnson
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3
16029 oA Checker, Border Collie, Cindy Rubin
16030 %A Gwendolyn, Schapendoes, Kim Parker
16031 OA  Jett, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale Nardi
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5
20035 %A Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin
20036 oA Stella, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
20037 A Gidget, Australian Shepherd, Lesley St. Pierre
20041 %A Cooper, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kathy
Zirolli

20038 AP Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
24017 A Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara
24018 OA  Kai, All American, Lynn Hettinger

Judge: Debra Carlson
Standard Novice A/B/P

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 2 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Saturday, February 27, 2016

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8015 NAP Claire, Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Parker
Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 1
12030 NAB - Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3
16032 NAB - Razzie, Portuguese Water Dog, Jane Harding
16033 NAB - Jaylen, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Yankowski
16034 NAB  Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 3
20039 NAA - Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey
20040 NAA - Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan
20042 NAP - Cassi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24019 NAB - Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill
24020 NAB - Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo
Judge: Debra Carlson

Premier Standard

16018 PAD Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
16019 PAD Cruzer, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
16020 PAD - Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
16024 PAD - Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
16027 PADP Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi Stellmach

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 12
20006 PAD Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis
20007 PAD - Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

20009 PAD Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
Worthington

20011 PAD - Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

20012 PAD Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
20014 PAD - Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

20017 PAD Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
20018 PAD - Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
20019 PAD Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

20025 PAD Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

20028 PAD  G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

20034 PADP Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 6
24007 PAD - Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira
24010 PAD  Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

24013 PAD |y, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3 24014 PAD - Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
8002 PR Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 24015 PAD Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
8003 PAY Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato 24025 PAD Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
8005 PAD Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 1
Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 5 26001 PAD  Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
12005 PAD " Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
12006 PAD Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt Judge: Debra Carlson
12009 PAD Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
12010 P* Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King Jumpers Excellent A/B/P
12013 PAD-Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 2

. 4001 APB - Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 12 AJPB . .
16007 %0 Hailey, All American, Karen Profenna 4002 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
16008 PAD Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore Jump Helght= 8 Fofdogs 14
128(1)3 :is ESSI,UCZ:]Z:;Ef;;i:;rpsgt;/n?ja:’z:cia Beaman 8002 ™" Taxi Papillon, Deborah Hunt
16012 - Temp<; Shetland Sheepdog S,hari King 8003 AXB - Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
16014 % Lynus YBorder Collie Arthur,Selkin 8004 B Barley, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen Zetcher
’ ' , 8005 A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
16016 PAD " Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
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8006

8007
8008
8009

8010
8011
8015
8012
8013
8014

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12001
12028
12021
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015

12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12022
12023

12024

12025

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa
Camerato

Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker
Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

MacKenzie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Coleen
Charles

Bounder, Papillon, Dianne Jamison

Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci

Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba

Marlee, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alyssa
Charles

12 #of dogs 26

Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes
Kip, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen

Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale Nardi
Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranny

Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Sadie, All American, Lisa Tibbals

Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins

Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Darin, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Yankowski
PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski

Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay
Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

16 #of dogs 27

16001 AXA - Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

16003 AXIA - Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

16004 AR Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
16005 AR Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Bader

16006 AR Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

16010 AXA" Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
16011 AXAMika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
16025 APA | ondon, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
16002 A8 Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo

16007 A8 Hailey, All American, Karen Profenna

16008 AXBRobin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore

16009 A8 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

16012 AXB Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

16013 A8 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
16014 AXB | ynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

16016 AXB - Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
16017 AXB | ambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
16018 X8 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

16019 AXB - Cruzer, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
16020 AXB  Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley

16021 A8 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

16022 AXB Rocky, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Jamison
16023 AXB | exi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

16024 B Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
16026 AP Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

16027 APB - Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi Stellmach
16028 APB - Qliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 33

20002 AR James, Australian Shepherd, Sally King
20003 AXA - Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
20005 AXIA " Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek
20006 AXIA- Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis
20007 AR Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20027 AR DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
20004 AXBSpee, Border Collie, Pam O'day

20008 B Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy

20009 AXB - Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
Worthington

20010 AXB - Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine Yankowski
20011 B Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

20012 AXB Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
20013 B Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022

20023
20024
20025
20026
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016
24025

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

26001

AXJB

Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas
Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean Owen
Gem, Border Collie, Dianne Jamison

Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise Kremer

Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan
Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

24 #ofdogs 17

Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan

Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee

Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter

Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt

Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu

Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma

26 #ofdogs 1

Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Judge: Debra Carlson
Jumpers Open/Open P
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8001 OAM Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12026 OAV Goalie, Cairn Terrier, vy Cohen
12027 OA Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibsor
12029 OA " Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorbz

12030 OAV " Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

12031 OA " Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16030 oAV Gwendolyn, Schapendoes, Kim Parker

16031 OA - Jett, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale Nardi
16032 OA " Razzie, Portuguese Water Dog, Jane Harding

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20001 OA - Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

20035 OA " Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

20036 OAl Stella, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
20037 OA " Gidget, Australian Shepherd, Lesley St. Pierre

20041 OA Cooper, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kathy
Zirolli

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
24017 OA Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara
24020 OA - Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

Judge: Debra Carlson

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8015 NAP" Claire, Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Parker

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 4

16029 NAB - Checker, Border Collie, Cindy Rubin

16033 NAB - Jaylen, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Yankowski
16034 NAB Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
16035 NAB Declan, Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Parker

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20039 NAJA Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

20040 NAJA - Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan
20038 NAPBodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

20042 NAP Cassi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24018 NAB Kai, All American, Lynn Hettinger
24019 NAB Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..
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